



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	58212090000	% ROADBOOK CARRIER 620 ADV.'		1.00
2	58202070000	BRACKET FOR ROADBOOKSWITCH '97		1.00
4	73001039100	HH NUT M6 L=25MM WS=10		3.00
5	12011016000	WASHER 6 X 12 X 3		2.00
6	0015060303	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8	LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE	2.00
7	0015060123	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8		3.00
15	5831201100004	BAGGAGE CARRIER ORANGE ADV.		1.00
16	0991060203	FLAT H.SCREW DIN7991-M6X20		2.00
17	40006006000	WASHER 6MM		2.00
18	56509064000	SELF LOCKING NUT M6		2.00
20	0912060303	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30		2.00
21	50232050001	STEEL WASHER 6,4X17X3		2.00
25	5020207904430	% HAND GUARD CPL.L+R/S BLACK		1.00
26	5020207905030	SCREEN CPL.L+R/S BLACK		1.00
27	50202079051	FASTENING KIT HAND GUARDS CPL.		1.00